1
P
o
w
e
r
P
ro
d
u
c
ts
Specifications
Dimensions: 13⁄32" ferrule, 38 mm
(1.5") length
Weight: Approx 3.2 oz (0.2 lb)
Voltage Rating: HCLR-600 Vac
Ampere Rating: 0.1 to 30 A
Interrupting Rating: 200k RMS Amps
Current Limiting: Class CC Fuse
Agency Approvals: UL Listed,
Class CC, Guide JDDZ, File E162363;
CSA Certified HCLR-MISC per C22.2,
No.248.4
600V FAST ACTING FUSES
HCLR Series
A fast acting, high-interrupt capacity, current
limiting type fuse. The HCLR style fuse
provides an excellent choice for applications
such as: lighting and resistive heating loads.
l Fast Acting 600V Fuse
l Compact Design
l High Interupt Rating
l 0.5 to 30 A Rating
l Class CC Fuse
 To Order
	 MODEL No.	 Amperage	 MODEL No.	 Amperage
	 HCLR.5	 0.5	 HCLR6	 6
	 HCLR.75	 0.75	 HCLR7	 7
	 HCLR1	 1.0	 HCLR8	 8
	 HCLR1.5	 1.5	 HCLR9	 9
	 HCLR2	 2.0	 HCLR10	 10
	 HCLR2.5	 2.5	 HCLR12	 12
	 HCLR3	 3.0	 HCLR15	 15
	 HCLR3.5	 3.5	 HCLR20	 20
	 HCLR4	 4.0	 HCLR25	 25
	 HCLR5	 5.0	 HCLR30	 30
Odering Examples: HCLR5, 600V fast acting fuse with 5 A rating.
HCLR.75, 600V fast acting fuse with 0.75 A rating.
HCLR5
shown actual size.